2025 Masterclass

Marymount University Hospice

CPD Ciredits: Application in progress for 5 points

OxCERPC

Friday, February 28, 2025

Facilitators: Dr Fiona Kiely & Dr Mary Miller

09:15

09:30

09:40

10:25

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:15

14:30

15:45

16:00

Coffee and registration

Welcome and Introduction

End of life care for patients with Parkinson’s disease
Hydration at the end of life

Coffee Break

Benzodiazepines: an update

2025 Marymount lecture

LUNCH

Breathlessness
Break

Music therapy
Final remarks

Close of day

Dr Mary Miller

Dr Mary Miller

Dr Mary Miller

TBC

Dr Mary Miller

Mr Tom Crook




