

2025 Masterclass **Marymount University Hospice**

CPD Credits: Application in progress for 5 points

Friday, February 28, 2025 Facilitators: Dr Fiona Kiely & Dr Mary Miller

	Facilitators: Dr Fiona Kiely & Dr Mary Miller	
09:15	Coffee and registration	
09:30	Welcome and Introduction	
09:40	End of life care for patients with Parkinson's disease	Dr Mary Miller
10:25	Hydration at the end of life	Dr Mary Miller
11:00	Coffee Break	
11:30	Benzodiazepines: an update	Dr Mary Miller
12:00	2025 Marymount lecture	ТВС
13:00	LUNCH	
13:30	Breathlessness	Dr Mary Miller
14:15	Break	
14:30	Music therapy	Mr Tom Crook
15:45	Final remarks	
16:00	Close of day	